
~ 
"-Open mid May to mid -

October ~ 

Hours of Operation 
Sunday 1 :00 pm - 4:00 pm 
Monday 11 :00 pm - 3:00 pm 
Tuesday 11:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

Wednesday & Thursday CLOSED 
Friday 11 :00 pm - 3:00 pm 
Saturday 11:00 pm - 3:00 pm 

~ ~ 
Espresso/Coffee/Tea Menu 

Tea $2.25 
Espressosaurus 1 shot $2.35 2 shots - $3.30 

SMALL- 12oz LARGE - 16 oz 
Coffee 
Amerisaurus 
Lattesaurus 
Cappasaurus 
Mochasaurus 
Chaiceratops 

Coffee Ice Blends 
Flavor Shots 

$2.35 
$3.30 
$4.10 
$4.10 
$5.10 
$5.25 

$3.30 
$4.10 
$5.10 
$5.10 
$6.10 
$6.25 

$5.65 
65¢ 

-------------------------------------------------.. 
ICE CREAM MENU 

Please note - This is just a price list as 
Flavors change on a regular basis. 

Single Scoop 
Double Scoop 
T-Rex (3 sccops in a waffle cone) 
Shakes 
Malts 
Sundae 
Extra charge for waffle cone 

$3.66 
$5.65 
$7.35 
$7.05 
$7.35 
$6.05 

80¢ l _________________________________________________ J 

Shake Flavors that are always available: 
In addition to whatever is in the dipping cabinet, we can always make: 

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Peanut Butter, Caramel 


