Open mid May to mid -October

Hours of Operation

Sunday	1:00 pm -	4:00 pm
Monday	11:00 pm -	3:00 pm
Tuesday	11:00 pm -	3:00 pm
Wednesday	& Thursday	CLOSED
Friday	11:00 pm -	3:00 pm
Saturday	11:00 pm -	3:00 pm



Espresso/Coffee/Tea Menu

Tea		\$2.25	
Espressosaurus 1 sh	not \$2.35	2 shots - \$3.30	
SMALL- 12oz	LARGE - 1	.6 oz	
Coffee	\$2.35	\$3.30	
Amerisaurus	\$3.30	\$4.10	
Lattesaurus	\$4.10	\$5.10	
Cappasaurus	\$4.10	\$5.10	
Mochasaurus	\$5.10	\$6.10	
Chaiceratops	\$5.25	\$6.25	
Coffee Ice Blends		\$5.65	
Flavor Shots		65¢	

ICE CREAM MENU

Please note - This is just a price list as Flavors change on a regular basis.

Single Scoop	\$3.66
Double Scoop	\$5.65
T-Rex (3 sccops in a waffle cone)	\$7.35
Shakes	\$7.05
Malts	\$7.35
Sundae	\$6.05
Extra charge for waffle cone	80¢

Shake Flavors that are always available: In addition to whatever is in the dipping cabinet, we can always make: Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Peanut Butter, Caramel